ESSENTIAL 1.0 %%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

Y
K-38073T-A3A-TCG

KOHLER.

1169268

1169269 Expanding Dowel
i A B K B W-Z2X8"46

Screw 196560, M5*60
7231847196560, M5*60

1402054 1359493
Cam (\Jap % Hanger Bracket
E(3=R RS- MR R

1402051

Cap for Screw
NIEIR 22 AR 3 (HEE)

1169312
Screw M6*70 @
1242198670, M6*70
1081552
Circinal Cushion
i, RE

SNZE20mm
AE8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
1244M3.5*14

1378175

Clapboard
ERRAS

1402053
Shelf Support Cover
EIRFEFL = (HEE)

1378176-TCG
Left Door Panel
ZITRE M E)

1559373-T8-A -1-

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White
BERARE,LUR

1359492
@ Cap, Grey, Left
KeRXmBE, £

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right
reRARBE. 4

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
R 22 (R RS )

1198935
Hinge Cap
RERGES

1081558
%@ Hinge Mounting Plate
) o s 2
TRE R e E

1278511

Hinge Cup
\ RS ERERR
REEIR

\

1378177-TCG
Right Door Panel
AIREME)

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B AL

1086207
Shelf Support
BRI



ESSENTIAL 1.0 %%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

]
K-38074T-B26-TCG

KOHLER.

1169269 1169268
Screw 196560, M5*60 Expanding Dowel 1359494 .
£23L9824196560, M5*60 i P BB B B W-ZX8*46 Hanging Bracket, White
1330615 %%T%%EQ,L/R
- jﬁ%{%:ﬁaﬁp @ Cap, Grey, Left
" = 1359493 REWHRpRE, &
1402054 Hanger Bracket 1359491
Cam Cap % IR Cap, Grey, Right
BEE R 3 REPRXBIDE, A

1402051

Cap for Screw

NIEIR 2 PR35 (HE )
Screw M6*70

#22£198670, M6*70 @

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
W UR 22 (RS A)

1169312

1378185-MRK
Fake Drawer Panel
1081552 RImER(LRR)
Circinal Cushion
T, RE
SNZE20mm
AE8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
1242M3.5*14

1199382
Screw(M6*25)
124F(M6*25)

1292214

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider
350mmE fE T REE

1127040/1127041
Front Connector L/R
BERERELA/ A

1559373-T8-A

1378184
Drawer Box

e

1224000

Crashworthy Cushion
AR B AR

1378186-TCG
Drawer Panel

THERGME)

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
Uz 8 T 7KH100

&

Ring for Water Pipe
KEMIPFECRIRE)



ESSENTIAL 1.0 %%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

e
K-38075T-B4B-TCG

KOHLER.

1169269 1169268
Screw 196560, M5*60 Expanding Dowel
7331242196560, M5*60 B A B Bk & W-ZX8*46
1330615
Cam Cap
SIRL =
RRERLE 1359493
1402054 Hanger Bracket
Cam Cap % BIEER
HEE R &
1402051
Cap for Screw @
NIEIR 2 PR35 (HE )
1169312
Screw M6*70
12442198670, M6*70
1081552
Circinal Cushion X
¥, 68 (o)
SMZ20mm
14£8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
1242M3.5*14

1199382
Screw(M6*25) @
124F(M6*25)

1359494

Hanging Bracket, White
BHERXHE.LUR
1359492

Cap, Grey, Left

kR RBLE, £
1359491

Cap, Grey, Right
kR mBmE, A

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
W UR 22 (RS A)

1378187
Drawer Box

NakilC]

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider
350mmE fE T REE

1127040/1127041
Front Connector L/R
BERERELA/ A

1559373-T8-A

1378189-TCG
Drawer panel

EHERGImE)

1292214
@ Crashworthy Cushion
AR B AL

1378190-MRK
Drawer panel

1378188 THE R (1% 50)
Drawer Box
T 1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZhfE T 7KH70



